Features
• IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 Cerfified
• Support Intel®  Xeon®  E3-1505L V6 or i5-7442EQ CPU (Codenamed
KabyLake-H)
• Support Dual Power Input
• Rich I/O: 4x PCIe slots, 4x GbE RJ45 ports, 5x USB, 2x 2.5”Swappable
Drive Bays, support DP and DVI display, 2x Isolated COM ports
• Wide temperature range (-40~70°C)

Key lock for Front USB
Dimensions (WxHxD): 438 x 131.8 x 300.1 mm
Ordering Information
LEC-3340A IEC 61850-3 Compliant Rackmount Controller System for Power Substation Support Intel®  Xeon®  E3-1505L V6 CPU, Dual PSU AC+DC
LEC-3340B IEC 61850-3 Compliant Rackmount Controller System for Power Substation Support Intel®  Xeon®  E3-1505L V6 CPU, Dual PSU 2xDC
LEC-3340C IEC 61850-3 Compliant Rackmount Controller System for Power Substation Support Intel®  Core i5-7442EQ CPU, Dual PSU AC+DC
LEC-3340D IEC 61850-3 Compliant Rackmount Controller System for Power Substation Support Intel®  Xeon®  E3-1505L V6 CPU, Dual Power
                            Input for 100~240VAC/VDC (Optional)
V9-2021, 4, 15
©  Lanner Electronics Inc. All rights reserved.
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.